Universalline cabinets are suitable for
office, equipment rooms, infrastructural
cabling of civil engineering,
telecommunication and IT networks.
■ Wide range of sizes from 16U to 47U
■ 600 and 780 mm width, 600, 800 and 1000 mm
depth options
■ Load carrying capacity 1000 kg

PROFILE
HEIGHT
VERTICAL
MOUNTING
PROFILE (mm)
HEIGHT
WITHOUT
LEVELLING
FEET (mm)
HEIGHT WITH
LEVELLING
FEET (mm)
HEIGHT WITH
CASTERS
(mm)
UNC16U6060... 16 600 600 390 715 865 880 945
UNC16U6080... 16 600 800 555 715 865 880 945
UNC20U6060... 20 600 600 390 890 1042 1057 1122
UNC20U6080... 20 600 800 555 890 1042 1057 1122
UNC22U6060... 22 600 600 390 980 1131 1146 1211
UNC22U6080... 22 600 800 555 980 1131 1146 1211
UNC22U8080... 22 800 800 555 980 1131 1146 1211
UNC26U6060... 26 600 600 390 1160 1309 1324 1389
UNC26U6080... 26 600 800 555 1160 1309 1324 1389
UNC26U6010... 26 600 1000 740 1160 1309 1324 1389
UNC26U8080... 26 800 800 555 1160 1309 1324 1389
UNC26U8010... 26 800 1000 740 1160 1309 1324 1389
UNC32U6060... 32 600 600 390 1422 1576 1591 1656
UNC32U6080... 32 600 800 555 1422 1576 1591 1656
UNC32U6010... 32 600 1000 740 1422 1576 1591 1656
UNC32U8080 32 800 800 555 1422 1576 1591 1656
UNC32U8010 32 800 1000 740 1422 1576 1591 1656
UNC36U6060... 36 600 600 390 1603 1754 1769 1834
UNC36U6080... 36 600 800 555 1603 1754 1769 1834
UNC36U6010... 36 600 1000 740 1603 1754 1769 1834
UNC36U8080... 36 800 800 555 1603 1754 1769 1834
UNC36U8010... 36 800 1000 740 1603 1754 1769 1834
UNC39U6060... 39 600 600 390 1735 1887 1902 1967
UNC39U6080... 39 600 800 555 1735 1887 1902 1967
UNC39U6010... 39 600 1000 740 1735 1887 1902 1967
UNC39U8080... 39 800 800 555 1735 1887 1902 1967
UNC39U8010... 39 800 1000 740 1735 1887 1902 1967
UNC42U6060... 42 600 600 390 1889 2021 2036 2101
UNC42U6080... 42 600 800 555 1889 2021 2036 2101
UNC42U6010... 42 600 1000 740 1889 2021 2036 2101
UNC42U8060... 42 800 600 390 1889 2021 2036 2101
UNC42U8080... 42 800 800 555 1889 2021 2036 2101
UNC42U8010... 42 800 1000 740 1889 2021 2036 2101
UNC45U6060... 45 600 600 390 2020 2153 2168 2233
UNC45U6080... 45 600 800 555 2020 2153 2168 2233
UNC45U6010... 45 600 1000 740 2020 2153 2168 2233
UNC45U8080... 45 800 800 555 2020 2153 2168 2233
UNC45U8010... 45 800 100 740 2020 2153 2168 2233
UNC47U6060... 47 600 600 390 2110 2244 2259 2324
UNC47U6080... 47 600 800 555 2110 2244 2259 2324
UNC47U6010... 47 600 1000 740 2110 2244 2259 2324
UNC47U8080... 47 800 800 555 2110 2244 2259 2324
UNC47U8010... 47 800 1000 740 2110 2244 2259 2324
* Pls complete the reference code referring the “Reference Code Creation” on next page.
66 UniversalLine www.estap.com.tr
19’’ FREE-STANDING RACK CABINETS
UniversalLine Classic